Clarkes Lane Open Space SurveyMonkey

Q1 Do you currently use the Clarkes Lane Open Space?

Answered: 27  Skipped: 0
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
77.78% 21
22.22% 6
TOTAL 27
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Clarkes Lane Open Space SurveyMonkey

Q2 If Yes, what do you use Clarkes Lane Open Space for?

Answered: 23  Skipped: 4

Personal
leisure

Exercise

Use of play
equipment

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Personal leisure 21.74%

Dog walking 34.78%
Exercise 8.70%

Use of play equipment 26.09%

Other (please specify) 8.70%
TOTAL

2/10



Clarkes Lane Open Space SurveyMonkey

Q3 If you use Clarkes Lane Open Space - how do you get to this location?

Answered: 23 Skipped: 4

Bike

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Walk 82.61% 19
Car 17.39% 4
Bike 0.00% 0
Other (please specify) 0.00% 0
TOTAL 23
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Clarkes Lane Open Space SurveyMonkey

Q4 Lowestoft Town Council recently planted sapling trees in Clarkes Lane
Open Space- were you aware of this happening?

Answered: 26  Skipped: 1

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 26.92%

No 73.08% 19
TOTAL
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Clarkes Lane Open Space SurveyMonkey

Q5 Do you support more trees being planted in Clarkes Lane Open
Space?

Answered: 27  Skipped: 0

No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 100.00% 27
No 0.00% 0
TOTAL 27
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Clarkes Lane Open Space

Q6 How could Lowestoft Town Council make Clarkes Lane Open Space

more accessible and inclusive ?

Answered: 27

Plant a
Sensory Graden

Upgrade Play
Equipment (m...
Widen Pathways

Upgrade
Lighting

Benches

0% 10% 20% 30%

ANSWER CHOICES

Plant a Sensory Graden

Upgrade Play Equipment (make wheelchair friendly)
Widen Pathways

Upgrade Lighting

Install Benches

TOTAL

40% 50%

6/10

Skipped: 0
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37.04%
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18.52%

10

27



Clarkes Lane Open Space

SurveyMonkey

Q7 How often do use Clarkes Lane Open Space ?

Daily I

Answered: 23

Fortnightly

Other (please

ANSWER CHOICES
Daily

Weekly

Fortnightly

Monthly

Other (please specify)
TOTAL

specify)
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60%

Skipped: 4

70% 80%

RESPONSES
4.35%

60.87%

8.70%

17.39%

8.70%

90%

100%

14
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Clarkes Lane Open Space SurveyMonkey

Q8 How could Lowestoft Town Council enhance Clarkes Lane Open
Space?

Establish a
Community Group

Install more
Benches/Litt...

Rewild part of
this green...

Establish a
Community...

Provide a
noticeboard ...

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20%

Install more
outdoor Spor...

40%

Answered: 27

50%

90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Establish a Community Group 3.70%
Install more Benches/Litter Bins 22.22%
Rewild part of this green space 18.52%
Install more outdoor Sports Equipment 37.04%
Establish a Community Orchard 11.11%
Provide a noticeboard for community information 3.70%

3.70%

Other (please specify)
TOTAL
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Clarkes Lane Open Space SurveyMonkey

Q9 Would you be interested in volunteering at Clarkes Lane Open Space
to improve the area?

Answered: 25  Skipped: 2

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES
Yes 20.00%

No 80.00%
TOTAL
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Clarkes Lane Open Space SurveyMonkey

Q10 If yes, please could you supply your email address. (This data will be

stored only for the purposes of contacting you in relation to Clarkes Lane

and by providing your email address to Lowestoft Town Council - you are
consenting to the above).

Answered: 4  Skipped: 23
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